Susanne #D18

Sprachen:

Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
SchuhgréfBe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, franzdsisch, spanisch,

niederlandisch

blond

grun

173 cm

38

39/40

102-74-103 cm

Munster (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1973

Birokauffrau

Assisitentin Geschaftsleitung
Sprecherin, Motorad fahren, Tennis

970 Follower
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